Uy BAN. VAN DONG

DoCho
Muc Su, Truyén Dao va Tln Huu Tin Ldnh tai Viét Nam
FREEDOM COMMITTEE
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians in Viet Nam
(\
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMUSE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION Wogyo
RELIGIOUS GoR POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I Yes,
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM A AN Y oy
Last Middle First
Current Address BIN S P B TQA oA LM ANH AV THE L TIEN AN

Date of Birth _22»* 9~ 7.9 Place of Birth 23 nA BinNd | 2MY 77

St

e
Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) ‘ Bb/ Ll pppmy
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From LLinE 197570 Marck (926

SPONSOR'S NAME: (/7 N&gr¢  BycH  (CAN E
Name

EESTMIUNSTER Qa2 i3
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone ‘ Relatiornship
Lo Mege BICH OANH Daus il

WeslounsTER A 32685

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so

Dare Prenarcsi:
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5. HaAMZ OF PRINCIPAL AFZLICANT (PA) : \/O /M//\/P 77-,&0

(Listed on pzge 1)

JAME OF DEPENDENT.'aCCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE Q7 RIRTY RELATZ:HSHI?-??

-3
.

7(’/1//\’\/7—?*5 T/\'JZ()(— Lo Pe< 3o, i laee
Vf)' nNeoo  MhA)Opwax Lo (3 2 Do

DEPLNOENT'S AJLAZSS (il dilferent from above!

s22ITICHAL INFCRMATICUH
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~ \ \ ’ l/ /7 ~
HOI GIA BINH TU NH CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BCX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
. DATE: 1.,
Hél Ddng Quan Trl June—2/—1988
Board of Directors
KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH Orderly Departure Program
:gg%m*:g"o American Embafssy, Box 58
NGUYEN XUAN LAN APO San Francisco 96346-0001
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG Re: VO MINH KHOI
irth: Sep 20, 1948

Ban Chép Hanh T.U. Date of Birth: -°0
Executive Board Iv #; 208082
KHUC MINH THO (VEWL#! need:X LoOT

President V4
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

.18t Vice-President Dear Sir/Madam:
TRANKIMDUNG
NGUVEN Vi et In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please

. Secretary General reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
TRAN THI PHUONG original LO! forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application

Deputy Secretary . . cas . .
NGUYEN THI HANH with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

Treasurer
C6 Vén Dos We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our

Van Doan Association at the address shown above.
Advisory Committee
HIEP LOWMAN Thanking you in advance for your cooperatiops consideration and prompt attention
NGUYEN XUAN LAN regarding this case.

rs.) Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by___Yo Ngoc Bich Oanh,7792 16th St
CA 92683 as shown in the attachments.




Hél Déng Quén Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President_
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-President
KM DUNG
2nd‘__Vioe-
NGUYEN VAN GIOl
. Secretary General
TRAN TH| PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN TH] HANH
Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

A~ \ \ ”1\ 4/ I4 ~
HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BCX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE: j e 27 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000]

Re: VO MINH KHOI

Date of Birth:_Sep 20,
Iv #: 208082

(vewL ‘) need: LOT

1948

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperatiop/ consideration and prompt attention
regarding this case.

rs.) Khuc Minh T Ve

President

Enclosures

NOTE: ‘The applicant has been sponsored by
CA 92683 a




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE:
) DATE: j p0e 27 1989
Hoi DOng Quén Trl
Board of Directors
KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THIHANH Orderly Departure Program
:&%m&m American Embqssy, Box 58
NGUYEN XUAN LAN APO San Francisco 96346-0001
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KIM DUNG .
TRAN T Re: VO MINH KHOI
irth. Sep 20, 1948

Ban Chép Hanh T.U. Date of Birth; 2P
Executive Board Iv # ;. 208082
<HUC MINH THO (VEWL 1) need: LOT

P;%sﬁider[ 7/
GUYEN QUYNH
" ;savm-pmsdc:nu:o Dear Sir/Madam:
TRAN KM DUNG
NGS%—,‘"’:};S’;‘&“’“ In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please

_Secretary General reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
TRAN THI PHUONG original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application

Deputy Secretary . . ers . .
NGUYEN THI HANH with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

Treasurer
A . We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
;o Van Doan Association at the address shown above.
Advisory Committee
HIEP LOWMAN Thanking you in advance for your cooperatiops consideration and prompt attention
NGUYEN XUAN LAN regarding this case.

rs.) Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Vo Ngoc Bich Oanh,7792 16th St
CA 92683 as shown in the attachments.




UY-BAN VAN-DONG TRA TU-DO CHO MUC-SU, TRUYEN-DAO VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANH TAL VIET-NAM
MI\U DON HOI GIA-DINH | TU-NIAN CHIME TEL VICT-NAY

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

I 2222222 2 2 8]
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _{/( NMUNH Ky
’ Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) _ First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _SEpT _2c (GO
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) - Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) ¢ Male (Nam): __M Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (D6c than): darried (Co lap gia dinh): y¢)

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : Biaige Piionvie 2 TAN MY (HANM
(Dia chi tai viet-Nam) 4
2 dur  T/EN ZANE

RELIGIOUS OR R
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _i¢/ No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): f”ﬂdi 1415 To (Den): Malcs 1535

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: My THO.. TILEN. {~AN[-
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _EiKCT " LIFUTENANT
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): ' £y

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac)i._ ERST  LJEATENANT
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):__/- /<

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. {Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):_,__ Y75
IV Numbar (So ho 80): 2(0%¢oY.
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3
(Ten than nhan thap tung) x;n ghx ben sau voli day du chi tiet

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai WN): B/»/H Pl B
THAN MY cdand MV THC T TIEN STANE

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tzc):

112 N=rd 54 ghad

, : LAESTMINSTE R CH g2 £83 :
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): Dgsw4/as
NAME & SIGNATURE: [/ N/cC  BicH (ANH e et

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE CF INFORMANT <,
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoax cua nguoi dien don nay) fon.
R LT MNT S

PATE : 1‘),‘/}/ ‘{ '\ [_/ I.’1 (‘.r ."]k
) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

Ky




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) :_ [/p MunH iy
: (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT.iCCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTY| RELATICNSHIP TO

PA .
TKAN _THI NEZe toan Poc 3z a3l U EE
LN N AN PGy 43 15721 DAUEHTEY

6. ACDITIONAL INFCRMATION :




Uy BAN VAN DONG
Muc Su, Truyén Dao vi & Tia Hu Tin Lanh tal VIét Nam

FREEDOM COMMITTEE
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians in Viet Nam i
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION V¥ ocyoss
RELIGIOUS GboR POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1171 . Yes,
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 0 MINH K2
Last ‘ Middle First
Current Address BINH_Parh 2 TAN Y CHANH IV TAL  TIEN AN

Date of Birth nf 9,  ;jxz3 Place of Birth 2 N/ B/NA . pY TH7

| Vd
Previous Occupationbefore 1975) | WLl aemy
(Rank & Position) |
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From JLUIE 147570 Marc#, [92¢

SPONSOR'S NAME: [/C N&gC  B/¢H _ OANE
Name

HWECTMINSTER CR326Y3
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone ' Relationship
Lo Mege BiCH OINH aughhn

WweslounsTER A 92683

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so

Date Prenarst-
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HaME OF PRINCIPAL AFSLICANT (PA)

\/O Miv¥ TiLg

(Listed on fage 1)

MAME OF DEPENDENT.':CCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF 3IRTH
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80 dilferent foom ahovel

#SOITICHAL INFCRMATICY




UY-BAN VAN-DONG TRA TU-DO CHO MUC-SU, TRUYEN-DAO VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANH TAT VIET-NAM
MAU DON HOI GIA-DINII . TU-NMAN CHLML TFL VICT-NAI

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

RRAAANRNRAAARR
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) s O NMUNH ‘ Ko
v ' Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _SEpPT 20 194
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) - Day (Ngay) - Yeax (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): _ M Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS single (D6c than): _____  iarried (Co lap gia dimh): y¢)
(Tinh trang gia dinh): ) :
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ /g Pueys & TAN MY CHANU

” :

- (Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

My Tug T EN AN
RELIGIOUS OR ’ ’
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _¢/ No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): Prom (Tu): JunE 1475 To (Den) : pMagcH 1535

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: MY THCO.. TIEN. (~HAN[
CAMP (Trai tu) ~

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): - EFiper " LIEUTENONT
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Py e

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) .Rank (Cap bac): EIRST LIEATE NT
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):_ /i<
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): 278

IV Number (So ho 80): 2030Y%2
No (Kheng):

EE—————

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): <7
(Ten than nhan thap tung) x:.n glu ben sau vol day du chi tiet

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): B/NH J)A( NE B
’ TAN MV ¢HANH PN THC T TIEN STANE

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao trc):
47 NEpC biod  vhad

[EESTMINSTE R A .

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): YA
NAME & SIGNATURE: [/ N/C  BicH  (TANH s el .

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
('ren, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dxen don nay)

VBT M NSTER S 0202
DATE: el i@ 1459
’ Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) .Year (Nam)

*
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA)

Page 2

vy MinNH I Hi ¢

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/iCCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE 07 BIRTY

'RELATIONSHI? TO

PA.
TRAN _THI  NEoC  Loan Dos 32 ¢S WIEE
L NZC  INH 24N pany 43 1972) DAUCHTEER

ooy

DE2ENDENT'S ADLRZSS :{if different froum adsve)

ACDITICHAL INFCRMATICON :





